

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).17423/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 30/06/2009 in CMWP No. 31775/2009
of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

BHAWNA BHAGAT & ANR.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T. and prayer for interim relief
and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17431 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing OT and with prayer for interim
relief and office report)

Date: 03/08/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B. SUDERSHAN REDDY

For Petitioner(s) Mr. H.L. Raina, Adv.
Mr. Gopal Prasad, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Issue notice.

Tag these petitions with SLP(C)Nos.9703-9704/2009 and
connected cases.

(Pawan Kumar)

(M.S. Negi)

Court Master

Court Master