

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).30632-30634/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 15/07/2009 in CMWP No. 3604/2009 & CMWP No. 34698/2009 & CMWP No. 48346/2009 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

RAM PRAKASH AGARWAL ETC.ETC.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P. & ANR.
(With office report)

Respondent(s)

Date: 18/01/2010 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Pramod Dayal,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Await service on respondent no. 1.
Respondent no. 2 to file counter affidavit within four weeks.
List again on 11th March, 2010.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar