

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A.NOS.5-6 IN  
Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).9703-9704/2009

SUNIL SIKKA ETC.ETC. Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF U.P.& ORS. Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for direction/stay)

Date:08/04/2010 These Petitions were called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.L. DATTU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. A.K. Ganguly, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. Pramod Dayal, Adv.  
Mr. Nikunj Dayal, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Ravindra Kumar, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List the IAs with the SLP paper books in the last  
week of April 2010.

( Ravi P. Verma )  
Court Master

( M.S. Negi )  
Court Master